
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 288 32:30,4 KARIM Abderrahim TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C PR M B 1974 FI
2 151 32:53,0 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1989 UIM
3 202 32:55,5 PASETTO Gianluca ASD BOSCAINI M B 1970 FI
4 294 33:11,5 BUFFA Nicola VICENZA MARATHON IT M A 1984 FI
5 158 33:51,9 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
6 341 34:22,9 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS M B 1973 FI
7 206 34:45,6 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1990 UIM
8 163 34:49,0 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
9 1 34:52,5 BENINCASA Davide POD.MADONNINA MO M B 1975 UIM
10 15 35:14,0 TALLERI William 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 UIM
11 118 35:21,2 D’ORONZIO Davide G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT M B 1973 FI
12 81 35:37,5 MATTAGLIANO Joyce CSOE ESERCITO RE F E 1994 FI
13 321 35:43,2 SLAGTER Roeland POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO MO M A 1986 UIM
14 283 35:53,0 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
15 166 36:11,1 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1966 UIM
16 181 36:15,0 DE MARINO Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
17 281 36:24,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
18 121 36:25,4 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI BO M B 1974 FI
19 33 36:28,1 BASILI Alessio ATL. CIBENO MO M A 1984 FI
20 84 36:28,7 RUINI Massimo DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO M B 1977 UIM
21 26 36:31,0 RIVI Claudio ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE M B 1978 FI
22 342 36:33,0 ANNOVI Marco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1971 FI
23 334 36:34,7 SNAIDERBAUR Corrado CIRCOLO MINERVA MO M B 1970 FI
24 238 36:53,5 MONTANARI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 FI
25 164 36:57,0 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
26 210 36:57,2 CIOCCIOLA Samuele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M A 1999 UIR
27 145 37:03,3 RINI Giuseppe JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M A 1981 UIR
28 156 37:14,9 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
29 332 37:18,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1973 UIM
30 44 37:21,1 MORLINI Isabella ATL. REGGIO ASD RE F F 1971 FI
31 295 37:31,2 TOMMASINI Roberto M A 1982
32 56 37:32,1 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1974 UIM
33 204 37:32,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
34 325 37:45,0 GENESTET Florent RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
35 106 37:46,3 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
36 6 37:46,9 DENTI Matteo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1975 FI
37 67 37:47,2 MONTORO Christian BHS TEAM M B 1973 UIR
38 116 37:48,9 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1969 UIM
39 347 37:53,1 TESTA Nello ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1969 UIR
40 98 37:54,2 COSTI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1981 FI
41 193 37:54,9 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1983 UIM
42 65 37:59,4 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1979 UIM
43 149 38:05,2 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1970 UIM
44 62 38:12,8 DE MAIO Raffaele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1968 UIR
45 343 38:16,7 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO ASD RE M B 1970 FI
46 143 38:18,6 DAVOLI Gianni JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1966 UIR
47 219 38:19,0 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO MO M C 1967 UIR



48 360 38:20,4 PALADINI Alessandro ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR M A 1981 UIR
49 209 38:21,4 BOSELLI Alessandro PODISTICA CORREGGIO MO M A 1982 UIM
50 195 38:28,6 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1965 UIM
51 339 38:30,8 PIRRO Maurizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
52 9 38:38,6 GASPARI Alessandro 3,30 RUNNING TEAM RE M A 1982 FI
53 185 38:41,2 REALE Pasquale PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1976 FI
54 165 38:41,6 GORRASI Giancarlo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
55 330 38:43,0 GIBERTI Enrico SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO RE M B 1970 FI
56 314 38:56,3 BERGONZINI Simone MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
57 69 38:57,6 PIERLI Fiorenza CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO F E 1980 FI
58 32 39:03,2 ALBANESE Luciano ATL. CIBENO MO M C 1967 FI
59 20 39:08,9 GRUPPIONI Alberto A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BO M D 1953 FI
60 351 39:20,7 ALBARELLI Daniele POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1974 FI
61 39 39:25,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1970 UIM
62 57 39:28,7 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1967 FI
63 153 39:33,4 PALTRINIERI Enrico MODENA ATLETICA MO M C 1967 FI
64 18 39:33,6 BARALDINI Stefano A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M C 1962 FI
65 256 39:36,1 ROMANI Stefano RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI
66 311 39:44,6 DENARO Francesco JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M B 1977 UIR
67 10 39:47,8 LEONE Maurizio 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 FI
68 277 39:49,3 VECCHI Massimo S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI MO M C 1967 FI
69 214 39:49,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MarioPOL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M B 1975 UIM
70 192 39:50,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1978 UIM
71 187 39:51,3 VECCHI Mirko PICO RUNNERS MO M A 1988 FI
72 115 39:52,0 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1997 UIM
73 178 39:54,6 MENTO Giuseppe PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M C 1966 UIR
74 21 39:56,2 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BO M B 1979 FI
75 257 39:56,4 BARUFFI ANDREA RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1968 UIM
76 235 39:56,6 BONAZZI Massimo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1974 UIR
77 329 39:57,0 FERRARI Giancarlo SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
78 253 39:57,0 OTTOMANI Luca RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
79 197 40:03,0 COLLETTI Ignazio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1964 FI
80 356 40:04,6 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
81 345 40:07,1 QAZIMLLARI Altin ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1973 FI
82 157 40:11,5 BELMONTE Nicola MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
83 216 40:14,1 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M A 1987 UIM
84 162 40:15,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
85 211 40:16,3 GOVI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
86 357 40:20,5 CALO' Samuele FRATELLANZA MO M B 1976 FI
87 68 40:23,6 MANTOVANI Mattia CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO M A 1999 FI
88 135 40:26,9 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
89 16 40:28,3 TASSI Mattia 3MORI RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1984 FI
90 340 40:32,5 BERTIN Luigi 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1987 FI
91 273 40:34,2 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1988 UIM
92 160 40:35,0 CORSINI Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
93 194 40:35,5 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 FI
94 114 40:36,5 SPAZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 UIM
95 122 40:42,5 TONI Michele G.S. GABBI MO M C 1965 FI
96 344 40:44,1 BELLESIA Marco POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1976 FI
97 22 40:44,5 CAGNI Nicola ASD G.P. TANETO (RE) PR M C 1968 UIR
98 296 40:46,9 PIETRI Massimo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1969 FI
99 90 40:48,1 BERTOLANI Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1963 UIM
100 251 40:50,1 GIUSTI Riccardo RUNCARD M A 1988 FI
101 111 40:52,6 ROSI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
102 265 40:55,4 GALLESI Riccardo RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1981 UIM
103 131 40:57,6 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1975 UIM
104 63 41:04,7 VITALI Stefano FINALE EMILIA MO M B 1978 FI
105 61 41:08,5 MARTINELLI Patrizia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1964 UIM
106 306 41:09,4 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1980 UIM



107 127 41:12,3 GOZZI Ettore INDIVIDUALE RE M D 1958
108 28 41:15,3 INCERTI Peter ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1973 FI
109 85 41:16,9 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F F 1976 UIM
110 97 41:17,0 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
111 87 41:18,9 BAROZZI Gianluca DLF MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
112 86 41:23,8 MONZANI Matteo DLF MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
113 55 41:24,7 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1968 UIM
114 60 41:27,5 LEONELLI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1979 FI
115 107 41:29,6 LEVRATTI Roberto G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1976 FI
116 208 41:31,1 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
117 154 41:32,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
118 167 41:33,6 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
119 307 41:33,6 LEVRINI Matteo CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI BPER MO M B 1979 FI
120 279 41:39,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
121 218 41:50,0 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO MO M D 1959 UIM
122 190 41:52,3 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M C 1965 UIM
123 91 41:54,6 FERRARI Paolo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1976 UIM
124 159 41:55,2 COMERO Elisabetta MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F G 1968 FI
125 186 41:56,0 STERMIERI Nicola PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1978 FI
126 4 42:00,4 BUSSI Paolo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1973 FI
127 244 42:01,6 TRALDI Guido POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1965 UIM
128 246 42:04,7 ALBERTINI Luca RUN CARD BO M C 1965 FI
129 324 42:07,8 FABBRI Mirco RUNCARD MO M B 1974 FI
130 129 42:08,5 BORGHI Ivan INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
131 72 42:08,7 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1972 FI
132 174 42:11,9 POMPINI Corrado MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
133 286 42:18,9 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE MO M C 1968 UIM
134 34 42:23,4 LUGLI Paolo ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1972 FI
135 43 42:30,2 APRUZZESE Antonio ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1961 FI
136 52 42:34,6 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1975 UIM
137 101 42:35,2 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1975 FI
138 171 42:36,3 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F F 1973 UIM
139 353 42:41,3 BELLINI Lorenzo ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
140 41 42:42,9 GUIGLI Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1976 UIM
141 30 42:44,4 PALMERI Maurizio ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRU BO M D 1955 UIR
142 225 42:45,9 CAPPELLI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
143 348 42:46,9 TORTORA Giovanni POL. DIL. SAN RAFAEL BO M C 1962 UIR
144 73 42:50,2 MASETTI Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1973 UIM
145 161 42:54,1 CUCCHI Stefano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1968 UIM
146 236 42:56,3 GIACOBAZZI Carlo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 UIR
147 94 42:56,8 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1965 UIM
148 301 43:01,3 MALVOLTI Elena ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F F 1979 UIR
149 105 43:01,7 FERRONI Federico G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1985 FI
150 207 43:02,1 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F F 1979 UIM
151 199 43:06,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 UIM
152 110 43:14,5 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1957 FI
153 239 43:15,6 ANGHINETTI Fabio POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
154 64 43:20,7 RICCIARDI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1982 FI
155 280 43:23,8 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1975 UIM
156 108 43:27,9 MICHELONI Luca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1983 UIM
157 74 43:29,4 PANINI Giancarlo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M C 1967 FI
158 205 43:41,2 TOMMASINI Michele POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1982 UIM
159 48 43:42,5 AGAZZOTTI Gian Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
160 142 43:44,3 BENASSI Andrea JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1963 UIR
161 201 43:46,4 PEDERZOLI Stefano POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1962 FI
162 95 43:57,9 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1972 UIM
163 113 43:59,0 SILIMBRI Ciro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1968 FI
164 282 44:00,2 PAGLIUSO Giulia SAN VITO ASD MO F E 1988 UIM
165 196 44:03,0 CENTONZE Marco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM



166 150 44:05,1 PIGNATTARI Filippo JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
167 119 44:08,0 GIOIA Giulia G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT F F 1979 FI
168 23 44:17,1 IERVOLINO Alfonso ASD PASSO CAPPONI MO M B 1970 FI
169 252 44:17,5 MAMO Giovanni RUNCARD M A 1981 FI
170 189 44:22,7 PESACANE Giuseppe POD. BIASOLA RE M B 1971 UIR
171 352 44:27,3 BENASSI Stefano ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
172 38 44:37,5 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1977 UIM
173 203 44:41,2 RICCI Dino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M D 1951 UIM
174 134 44:42,6 MATARRESE Cosimo DamianoINTERFORZE MODENA MO M D 1956 UIM
175 191 44:43,3 ARCARI Alfredo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1967 FI
176 54 44:48,5 DELLA CASA MassimilianoATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1973 FI
177 254 44:50,6 PERAZZOLO Michel RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
178 123 44:58,4 BARGIOTTI Mario G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO BO M D 1951 FI
179 269 45:08,1 MAINI Simona RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1973 UIM
180 323 45:09,5 CELLAMARE Sebastiano RUNCARD RE M A 1987 FI
181 319 45:10,2 MENABUE Francesco POL. MADONNINA MO M A 1980 FI
182 103 45:12,2 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1952 FI
183 298 45:18,1 CHIODI Eleonora A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F E 1991 FI
184 267 45:20,5 GIOMBINI Nicola RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M B 1972 UIM
185 258 45:26,1 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M C 1963 UIM
186 302 45:26,3 REGNANI Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M C 1966 UIR
187 327 45:27,1 CARBONARO Guido SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
188 309 45:31,3 BAGNI Stefano D.L.F. MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
189 93 45:31,5 BELLEGATI Andrea G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
190 89 45:34,8 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1969 UIM
191 333 45:39,6 RIZZELLO Andrea INDIVIDUALE MO M A 1988
192 268 45:41,7 DOCU Agron RCM M B 1974
193 75 45:48,6 PRADELLI Alberto CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1959 FI
194 264 45:54,8 DEL CARLO Sonia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1974 UIM
195 49 45:56,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M D 1959 UIM
196 120 46:01,4 BONACCORSI Samanta G.S. GABBI BO F F 1974 FI
197 3 46:02,0 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
198 100 46:21,7 CUSENZA Gabriele G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1980 FI
199 152 46:24,7 SEIDENARI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
200 102 46:26,0 DONINI Giovanni G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1961 FI
201 29 46:28,7 TORELLI Alberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1976 FI
202 262 46:31,3 CEGLIE Raffaele RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1980 UIM
203 263 46:31,4 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1969 UIM
204 168 46:35,9 LIGABUE ANNAMARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1962 UIM
205 328 46:39,7 CIRIESI Daniela SAN VITO ASD MO F F 1976 UIM
206 70 46:45,3 FRANCIA Marcello CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POL. MO M C 1969 UIM
207 58 46:47,6 GRADELLINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1972 FI
208 50 46:47,9 BAROZZI Stefano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
209 271 46:48,6 MEZZETTI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1969 UIM
210 99 46:50,6 CUOGHI Sabrina G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1970 UIM
211 179 46:51,5 BORGHI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1964 FI
212 355 46:52,1 SACCHI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1975 FI
213 51 46:58,7 BEGGI Andrea ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
214 125 47:07,0 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS IT M D 1958 FI
215 182 47:08,0 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1967 FI
216 46 47:10,5 COCCHI Giuliano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M B 1974 UIM
217 78 47:12,1 RIZZOLI Raffaella CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR F G 1964 UIR
218 112 47:13,9 ROSSI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 FI
219 303 47:14,1 BUSSONI Ivano ATL. BARILLA PR M C 1961 UIR
220 245 47:14,5 MONTECCHI Nube POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1968 UIM
221 222 47:15,8 BEGA Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
222 215 47:24,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1960 UIM
223 83 47:27,2 IGNAT Alexsandra CUS UDINE UD F E 1984 FI
224 226 47:30,4 FERRARI Diego POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1969 UIM



225 349 47:32,4 MANACORDA Giuseppe 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1967 FI
226 292 47:36,3 LODI Enrico UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA MO M D 1959 UIM
227 247 47:37,9 CAPPUCCI Fausto RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI
228 326 47:38,6 BAZZANI Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1974 UIM
229 146 47:39,0 DI MITRI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1987 UIM
230 230 47:39,9 GUERZONI Marco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1962 UIM
231 220 47:40,2 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M C 1966 UIM
232 77 47:40,5 GAMBAZZA Marco RenatoCRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M B 1970 UIR
233 2 47:42,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
234 96 47:46,6 COMASTRI Paolo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 FI
235 320 47:46,7 VALENTINI Gianluca POL. MADONNINA MO M C 1967 FI
236 293 47:50,7 FERRARI Francesco USD NUOVA MARZAGLIA MO M D 1947 UIM
237 173 47:54,5 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
238 12 47:58,3 MANTOVI Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1972 FI
239 297 48:00,2 CAMINO Maria Antonietta A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F F 1971 FI
240 130 48:04,6 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1985 UIM
241 88 48:05,1 PERI Roberto F70FREESPORT PR M C 1964 FI
242 233 48:05,9 RUOZZI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1971 UIM
243 243 48:19,7 SCAGLIONI Elena POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1975 UIM
244 322 48:20,6 PEDERZINI Ivan POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RA MO M B 1974 UIM
245 172 48:20,8 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
246 250 48:22,9 FOGLIA Luca RUNCARD M C 1962 FI
247 183 48:24,6 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
248 37 48:24,9 FONTANA Gabriele ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1972 UIM
249 358 48:26,5 PETERLINI Roberto FUTURA RE M C 1967 UIR
250 155 48:31,5 AVANZI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
251 224 48:35,8 BONACINI Andrea POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
252 177 48:41,6 CALOGERO Angela Lucia PENTATHLON MODENA ASD MO F G 1967 UIM
253 200 48:50,4 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1966 UIM
254 59 48:52,0 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 UIM
255 310 48:56,1 BELTRAMI Alice FUTURA RE F E 1990 UIR
256 237 49:02,5 GUALTIERI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1970 FI
257 359 49:02,9 LI RANZI Paola RUN CARD RE F F 1978 UIR
258 128 49:05,7 ANSALONI Andrea INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
259 266 49:31,5 GIACOMUZZI Loris RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
260 213 49:34,7 BONINI Massimo PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO M D 1958 UIM
261 14 49:41,7 RONCHETTI Francesco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1979 FI
262 331 49:42,3 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1974 UIM
263 40 49:51,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F G 1969 UIM
264 19 49:53,1 TIEZZI Massimo A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1956 UIR
265 141 49:57,0 PLESSI Massimo INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1978 UIM
266 336 50:00,2 DI GRAZIA Antonino INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1962 UIM
267 176 50:00,3 MESTI Ugo MUD&SNOW MO M D 1959 UIM
268 259 50:12,2 BIAGINI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
269 198 50:17,1 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1968 UIM
270 361 50:22,8 MUCCI Giulia ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F E 1984 UIR
271 47 50:26,9 MALAVASI Luciano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M D 1950 UIM
272 184 50:31,9 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1965 FI
273 217 50:32,8 FACOETTI Roberto POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1964 UIM
274 234 50:44,2 TALAMO Giovanni POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1955 UIM
275 169 50:54,5 MALAGOLI Gian Franco MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
276 308 50:55,8 BERNI Gabriele CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1962 UIR
277 35 51:04,6 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
278 31 51:04,8 ALABARDI Andrea ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
279 278 51:06,8 BERTESI Euro SALICETA S.GIULIANO MO M D 1956 FI
280 362 51:15,0 ANTONGIOVANNI Maria F G 1959 FI
281 242 51:22,5 BRAIDI Francesca POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1973 UIM
282 275 51:25,2 SIMONI Alberto RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
283 117 51:27,9 ZACCARIA Barbara G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1976 UIM



284 346 51:31,1 CAVATORTA Marco GP QUADRIFOGLIO M C 1964 FI
285 249 51:33,6 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD IT M B 1977 FI
286 180 51:42,9 CALABRESE Maria Pia PICO RUNNERS MO F E 1991 FI
287 335 51:44,2 SCACCHETTI Monica ATL. CIBENO MO F G 1961 FI
288 139 51:46,2 PAOLINI Federica INTERFORZE MODENA MO F F 1973 UIM
289 79 51:49,7 DONATI Alfonsino CSI-CASALECCHIO DI RENO/B BO M D 1948 CS
290 53 52:00,3 CASOTTI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
291 36 52:10,9 PAVESI Ermanno ATL. CIBENO MO M D 1948 FI
292 140 52:15,3 PATE Fabio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
293 82 52:25,8 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO MI M D 1959 FI
294 350 52:31,4 BERTONI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1971 FI
295 17 52:32,7 ARDIZZONI Federico 9,92 RUNNING ASD MO M A 1981 FI
296 305 52:41,0 INCERTI Graziella ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE F G 1965 FI
297 138 52:46,7 OGNIBENE Silvia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1984 UIM
298 221 53:01,4 BARALDI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
299 228 53:01,5 GATTI Franco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1957 UIM
300 304 53:17,9 FANTINI Ideo ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE M D 1949 FI
301 136 53:39,1 MONTOSI Luca INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1969 UIM
302 76 54:26,8 DELPOGETTO Roberto CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1966 UIR
303 109 54:46,4 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1972 UIM
304 124 54:51,9 GIANCARLINI Katia GUBBIO RUNNERS IT F G 1964 FI
305 8 55:26,4 GANDOLFI Margherita 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO F G 1963 FI
306 260 55:38,5 BONINI Monia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1975 UIM
307 232 55:43,3 POMPEI Carla POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1969 UIM
308 231 55:43,3 MASELLI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
309 241 55:48,9 TAGLIAVINI Rocco POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M B 1970 FI
310 318 56:05,3 BUA Rosalba POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO F G 1965 UIM
311 274 56:28,5 ROSSI Giulia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1991 UIM
312 212 56:41,0 BONINI Viviana PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO F G 1963 UIM
313 270 57:04,4 MASTRI Laura RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1984 UIM
314 276 57:06,6 VIOLA Federica RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
315 42 57:15,8 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1974 UIM
316 300 57:17,3 FARNETANI Livio A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1955 UIR
317 272 57:43,8 MURATORI Silvia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1988 UIM
318 313 57:47,6 MONELLI Bruno MODENA ATLETICA MO M D 1947 UIM
319 338 58:20,5 ALVONI Alberto PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M D 1959 FI
320 132 58:24,0 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
321 261 59:22,8 BORTOLANI Marinella RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1955 UIM
322 188 59:41,7 MANINI Roberto POD. BIASOLA RE M D 1959 UIR
323 284 1:01:19,6 BUSUOLI Georgina SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1972 UIR
324 71 1:01:29,9 CUOGHI Giuseppe CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1947 FI
325 285 1:02:17,7 LYCZKO Anna Marta SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1977 UIR
326 240 1:03:53,6 SACCO Renato Angelo POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
327 354 1:04:04,9 SANDROLINI Alessandro INDIVIDUALE M B 1971
328 223 1:04:11,9 BELLEI Daniela POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F F 1970 UIM
329 227 1:04:44,3 FERRARINI Sandra POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1963 UIM
330 229 1:04:44,5 GUALDI Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1961 UIM
331 104 1:09:24,7 FERRARINI Sonia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F G 1957 CS
332 147 1:09:25,0 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F F 1974 UIM

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 288 32:30,4 KARIM Abderrahim TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C PR M B 1974 FI
2 151 32:53,0 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1989 UIM
3 202 32:55,5 PASETTO Gianluca ASD BOSCAINI M B 1970 FI
4 294 33:11,5 BUFFA Nicola VICENZA MARATHON IT M A 1984 FI
5 158 33:51,9 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM



6 341 34:22,9 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS M B 1973 FI
7 206 34:45,6 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1990 UIM
8 163 34:49,0 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
9 1 34:52,5 BENINCASA Davide POD.MADONNINA MO M B 1975 UIM
10 15 35:14,0 TALLERI William 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 UIM
11 118 35:21,2 D’ORONZIO Davide G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT M B 1973 FI
12 321 35:43,2 SLAGTER Roeland POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO MO M A 1986 UIM
13 283 35:53,0 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
14 166 36:11,1 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1966 UIM
15 181 36:15,0 DE MARINO Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
16 281 36:24,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
17 121 36:25,4 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI BO M B 1974 FI
18 33 36:28,1 BASILI Alessio ATL. CIBENO MO M A 1984 FI
19 84 36:28,7 RUINI Massimo DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO M B 1977 UIM
20 26 36:31,0 RIVI Claudio ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE M B 1978 FI
21 342 36:33,0 ANNOVI Marco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1971 FI
22 334 36:34,7 SNAIDERBAUR Corrado CIRCOLO MINERVA MO M B 1970 FI
23 238 36:53,5 MONTANARI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 FI
25 164 36:57,0 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
24 210 36:57,2 CIOCCIOLA Samuele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M A 1999 UIR
26 145 37:03,3 RINI Giuseppe JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M A 1981 UIR
27 156 37:14,9 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
28 332 37:18,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1973 UIM
29 295 37:31,2 TOMMASINI Roberto M A 1982
30 204 37:32,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
31 325 37:45,0 GENESTET Florent RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
32 106 37:46,3 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
33 6 37:46,9 DENTI Matteo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1975 FI
34 67 37:47,2 MONTORO Christian BHS TEAM M B 1973 UIR
35 116 37:48,9 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1969 UIM
36 347 37:53,1 TESTA Nello ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1969 UIR
37 98 37:54,2 COSTI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1981 FI
38 193 37:54,9 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1983 UIM
39 149 38:05,2 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1970 UIM
40 62 38:12,8 DE MAIO Raffaele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1968 UIR
41 343 38:16,7 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO ASD RE M B 1970 FI
42 143 38:18,6 DAVOLI Gianni JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1966 UIR
43 219 38:19,0 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO MO M C 1967 UIR
44 360 38:20,4 PALADINI Alessandro ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR M A 1981 UIR
45 209 38:21,4 BOSELLI Alessandro PODISTICA CORREGGIO MO M A 1982 UIM
46 195 38:28,6 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1965 UIM
47 339 38:30,8 PIRRO Maurizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
48 9 38:38,6 GASPARI Alessandro 3,30 RUNNING TEAM RE M A 1982 FI
49 185 38:41,2 REALE Pasquale PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1976 FI
50 165 38:41,6 GORRASI Giancarlo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
51 330 38:43,0 GIBERTI Enrico SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO RE M B 1970 FI
52 314 38:56,3 BERGONZINI Simone MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
53 32 39:03,2 ALBANESE Luciano ATL. CIBENO MO M C 1967 FI
54 20 39:08,9 GRUPPIONI Alberto A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BO M D 1953 FI
55 351 39:20,7 ALBARELLI Daniele POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1974 FI
56 39 39:25,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1970 UIM
57 57 39:28,7 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1967 FI
58 153 39:33,4 PALTRINIERI Enrico MODENA ATLETICA MO M C 1967 FI
59 18 39:33,6 BARALDINI Stefano A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M C 1962 FI
60 256 39:36,1 ROMANI Stefano RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI
61 311 39:44,6 DENARO Francesco JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M B 1977 UIR
62 10 39:47,8 LEONE Maurizio 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 FI
63 277 39:49,3 VECCHI Massimo S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI MO M C 1967 FI
64 214 39:49,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MarioPOL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M B 1975 UIM



65 192 39:50,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1978 UIM
66 187 39:51,3 VECCHI Mirko PICO RUNNERS MO M A 1988 FI
67 115 39:52,0 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1997 UIM
68 178 39:54,6 MENTO Giuseppe PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M C 1966 UIR
69 21 39:56,2 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BO M B 1979 FI
70 257 39:56,4 BARUFFI ANDREA RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1968 UIM
71 235 39:56,6 BONAZZI Massimo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1974 UIR
72 329 39:57,0 FERRARI Giancarlo SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
73 253 39:57,0 OTTOMANI Luca RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
74 197 40:03,0 COLLETTI Ignazio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1964 FI
75 356 40:04,6 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
76 345 40:07,1 QAZIMLLARI Altin ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1973 FI
77 157 40:11,5 BELMONTE Nicola MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
78 216 40:14,1 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M A 1987 UIM
79 162 40:15,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
80 211 40:16,3 GOVI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
81 357 40:20,5 CALO' Samuele FRATELLANZA MO M B 1976 FI
82 68 40:23,6 MANTOVANI Mattia CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO M A 1999 FI
83 135 40:26,9 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
84 16 40:28,3 TASSI Mattia 3MORI RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1984 FI
85 340 40:32,5 BERTIN Luigi 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1987 FI
86 273 40:34,2 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1988 UIM
87 160 40:35,0 CORSINI Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
88 194 40:35,5 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 FI
89 114 40:36,5 SPAZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 UIM
90 122 40:42,5 TONI Michele G.S. GABBI MO M C 1965 FI
91 344 40:44,1 BELLESIA Marco POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1976 FI
92 22 40:44,5 CAGNI Nicola ASD G.P. TANETO (RE) PR M C 1968 UIR
93 296 40:46,9 PIETRI Massimo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1969 FI
94 90 40:48,1 BERTOLANI Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1963 UIM
95 251 40:50,1 GIUSTI Riccardo RUNCARD M A 1988 FI
96 111 40:52,6 ROSI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
97 265 40:55,4 GALLESI Riccardo RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1981 UIM
98 131 40:57,6 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1975 UIM
99 63 41:04,7 VITALI Stefano FINALE EMILIA MO M B 1978 FI
100 306 41:09,4 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1980 UIM
101 127 41:12,3 GOZZI Ettore INDIVIDUALE RE M D 1958
102 28 41:15,3 INCERTI Peter ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1973 FI
103 97 41:17,0 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
104 87 41:18,9 BAROZZI Gianluca DLF MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
105 86 41:23,8 MONZANI Matteo DLF MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
106 60 41:27,5 LEONELLI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1979 FI
107 107 41:29,6 LEVRATTI Roberto G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1976 FI
108 208 41:31,1 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
109 154 41:32,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
110 167 41:33,6 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
111 307 41:33,6 LEVRINI Matteo CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI BPER MO M B 1979 FI
112 279 41:39,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
113 218 41:50,0 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO MO M D 1959 UIM
114 190 41:52,3 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M C 1965 UIM
115 91 41:54,6 FERRARI Paolo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1976 UIM
116 186 41:56,0 STERMIERI Nicola PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1978 FI
117 4 42:00,4 BUSSI Paolo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1973 FI
118 244 42:01,6 TRALDI Guido POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1965 UIM
119 246 42:04,7 ALBERTINI Luca RUN CARD BO M C 1965 FI
120 324 42:07,8 FABBRI Mirco RUNCARD MO M B 1974 FI
121 129 42:08,5 BORGHI Ivan INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
122 72 42:08,7 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1972 FI
123 174 42:11,9 POMPINI Corrado MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM



124 286 42:18,9 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE MO M C 1968 UIM
125 34 42:23,4 LUGLI Paolo ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1972 FI
126 43 42:30,2 APRUZZESE Antonio ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1961 FI
127 101 42:35,2 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1975 FI
128 353 42:41,3 BELLINI Lorenzo ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
129 30 42:44,4 PALMERI Maurizio ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRU BO M D 1955 UIR
130 225 42:45,9 CAPPELLI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
131 348 42:46,9 TORTORA Giovanni POL. DIL. SAN RAFAEL BO M C 1962 UIR
132 73 42:50,2 MASETTI Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1973 UIM
133 161 42:54,1 CUCCHI Stefano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1968 UIM
134 236 42:56,3 GIACOBAZZI Carlo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 UIR
135 94 42:56,8 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1965 UIM
136 105 43:01,7 FERRONI Federico G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1985 FI
137 199 43:06,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 UIM
138 110 43:14,5 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1957 FI
139 239 43:15,6 ANGHINETTI Fabio POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
140 64 43:20,7 RICCIARDI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1982 FI
141 280 43:23,8 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1975 UIM
142 108 43:27,9 MICHELONI Luca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1983 UIM
143 74 43:29,4 PANINI Giancarlo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M C 1967 FI
144 205 43:41,2 TOMMASINI Michele POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1982 UIM
145 48 43:42,5 AGAZZOTTI Gian Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
146 142 43:44,3 BENASSI Andrea JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1963 UIR
147 201 43:46,4 PEDERZOLI Stefano POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1962 FI
148 95 43:57,9 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1972 UIM
149 113 43:59,0 SILIMBRI Ciro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1968 FI
150 196 44:03,0 CENTONZE Marco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
151 150 44:05,1 PIGNATTARI Filippo JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
152 23 44:17,1 IERVOLINO Alfonso ASD PASSO CAPPONI MO M B 1970 FI
153 252 44:17,5 MAMO Giovanni RUNCARD M A 1981 FI
154 189 44:22,7 PESACANE Giuseppe POD. BIASOLA RE M B 1971 UIR
155 352 44:27,3 BENASSI Stefano ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
156 38 44:37,5 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1977 UIM
157 203 44:41,2 RICCI Dino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M D 1951 UIM
158 134 44:42,6 MATARRESE Cosimo DamianoINTERFORZE MODENA MO M D 1956 UIM
159 191 44:43,3 ARCARI Alfredo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1967 FI
160 54 44:48,5 DELLA CASA MassimilianoATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1973 FI
161 254 44:50,6 PERAZZOLO Michel RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
162 123 44:58,4 BARGIOTTI Mario G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO BO M D 1951 FI
163 323 45:09,5 CELLAMARE Sebastiano RUNCARD RE M A 1987 FI
164 319 45:10,2 MENABUE Francesco POL. MADONNINA MO M A 1980 FI
165 103 45:12,2 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1952 FI
166 267 45:20,5 GIOMBINI Nicola RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M B 1972 UIM
167 258 45:26,1 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M C 1963 UIM
168 302 45:26,3 REGNANI Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M C 1966 UIR
169 327 45:27,1 CARBONARO Guido SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
170 309 45:31,3 BAGNI Stefano D.L.F. MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
171 93 45:31,5 BELLEGATI Andrea G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
172 89 45:34,8 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1969 UIM
173 333 45:39,6 RIZZELLO Andrea INDIVIDUALE MO M A 1988
174 268 45:41,7 DOCU Agron RCM M B 1974
175 75 45:48,6 PRADELLI Alberto CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1959 FI
176 49 45:56,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M D 1959 UIM
177 100 46:21,7 CUSENZA Gabriele G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1980 FI
178 152 46:24,7 SEIDENARI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
179 102 46:26,0 DONINI Giovanni G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1961 FI
180 29 46:28,7 TORELLI Alberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1976 FI
181 262 46:31,3 CEGLIE Raffaele RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1980 UIM
182 263 46:31,4 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1969 UIM



183 70 46:45,3 FRANCIA Marcello CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POL. MO M C 1969 UIM
184 50 46:47,9 BAROZZI Stefano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
185 179 46:51,5 BORGHI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1964 FI
186 355 46:52,1 SACCHI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1975 FI
187 51 46:58,7 BEGGI Andrea ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
188 125 47:07,0 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS IT M D 1958 FI
189 182 47:08,0 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1967 FI
190 46 47:10,5 COCCHI Giuliano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M B 1974 UIM
191 112 47:13,9 ROSSI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 FI
192 303 47:14,1 BUSSONI Ivano ATL. BARILLA PR M C 1961 UIR
193 245 47:14,5 MONTECCHI Nube POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1968 UIM
194 222 47:15,8 BEGA Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
195 215 47:24,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1960 UIM
196 226 47:30,4 FERRARI Diego POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1969 UIM
197 349 47:32,4 MANACORDA Giuseppe 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1967 FI
198 292 47:36,3 LODI Enrico UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA MO M D 1959 UIM
199 247 47:37,9 CAPPUCCI Fausto RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI
200 326 47:38,6 BAZZANI Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1974 UIM
201 146 47:39,0 DI MITRI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1987 UIM
202 230 47:39,9 GUERZONI Marco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1962 UIM
203 220 47:40,2 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M C 1966 UIM
204 77 47:40,5 GAMBAZZA Marco RenatoCRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M B 1970 UIR
205 96 47:46,6 COMASTRI Paolo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 FI
206 320 47:46,7 VALENTINI Gianluca POL. MADONNINA MO M C 1967 FI
207 293 47:50,7 FERRARI Francesco USD NUOVA MARZAGLIA MO M D 1947 UIM
208 173 47:54,5 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
209 12 47:58,3 MANTOVI Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1972 FI
210 88 48:05,1 PERI Roberto F70FREESPORT PR M C 1964 FI
211 233 48:05,9 RUOZZI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1971 UIM
212 322 48:20,6 PEDERZINI Ivan POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RA MO M B 1974 UIM
213 172 48:20,8 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
214 250 48:22,9 FOGLIA Luca RUNCARD M C 1962 FI
215 183 48:24,6 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
216 37 48:24,9 FONTANA Gabriele ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1972 UIM
217 358 48:26,5 PETERLINI Roberto FUTURA RE M C 1967 UIR
218 155 48:31,5 AVANZI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
219 224 48:35,8 BONACINI Andrea POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
220 200 48:50,4 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1966 UIM
221 59 48:52,0 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 UIM
222 237 49:02,5 GUALTIERI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1970 FI
223 128 49:05,7 ANSALONI Andrea INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
224 266 49:31,5 GIACOMUZZI Loris RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
225 213 49:34,7 BONINI Massimo PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO M D 1958 UIM
226 14 49:41,7 RONCHETTI Francesco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1979 FI
227 331 49:42,3 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1974 UIM
228 19 49:53,1 TIEZZI Massimo A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1956 UIR
229 141 49:57,0 PLESSI Massimo INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1978 UIM
230 336 50:00,2 DI GRAZIA Antonino INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1962 UIM
231 176 50:00,3 MESTI Ugo MUD&SNOW MO M D 1959 UIM
232 198 50:17,1 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1968 UIM
233 47 50:26,9 MALAVASI Luciano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M D 1950 UIM
234 184 50:31,9 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1965 FI
235 217 50:32,8 FACOETTI Roberto POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1964 UIM
236 234 50:44,2 TALAMO Giovanni POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1955 UIM
237 169 50:54,5 MALAGOLI Gian Franco MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
238 308 50:55,8 BERNI Gabriele CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1962 UIR
239 35 51:04,6 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
240 31 51:04,8 ALABARDI Andrea ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
241 278 51:06,8 BERTESI Euro SALICETA S.GIULIANO MO M D 1956 FI



242 275 51:25,2 SIMONI Alberto RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
243 346 51:31,1 CAVATORTA Marco GP QUADRIFOGLIO M C 1964 FI
244 249 51:33,6 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD IT M B 1977 FI
245 79 51:49,7 DONATI Alfonsino CSI-CASALECCHIO DI RENO/B BO M D 1948 CS
246 53 52:00,3 CASOTTI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
247 36 52:10,9 PAVESI Ermanno ATL. CIBENO MO M D 1948 FI
248 140 52:15,3 PATE Fabio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
249 82 52:25,8 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO MI M D 1959 FI
250 350 52:31,4 BERTONI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1971 FI
251 17 52:32,7 ARDIZZONI Federico 9,92 RUNNING ASD MO M A 1981 FI
252 221 53:01,4 BARALDI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
253 228 53:01,5 GATTI Franco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1957 UIM
254 304 53:17,9 FANTINI Ideo ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE M D 1949 FI
255 136 53:39,1 MONTOSI Luca INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1969 UIM
256 76 54:26,8 DELPOGETTO Roberto CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1966 UIR
257 231 55:43,3 MASELLI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
258 241 55:48,9 TAGLIAVINI Rocco POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M B 1970 FI
259 300 57:17,3 FARNETANI Livio A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1955 UIR
260 313 57:47,6 MONELLI Bruno MODENA ATLETICA MO M D 1947 UIM
261 338 58:20,5 ALVONI Alberto PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M D 1959 FI
262 132 58:24,0 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
263 188 59:41,7 MANINI Roberto POD. BIASOLA RE M D 1959 UIR
264 71 1:01:29,9 CUOGHI Giuseppe CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1947 FI
265 240 1:03:53,6 SACCO Renato Angelo POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
266 354 1:04:04,9 SANDROLINI Alessandro INDIVIDUALE M B 1971
267 229 1:04:44,5 GUALDI Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1961 UIM

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 81 35:37,5 MATTAGLIANO Joyce CSOE ESERCITO RE F E 1994 FI
2 44 37:21,1 MORLINI Isabella ATL. REGGIO ASD RE F F 1971 FI
3 56 37:32,1 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1974 UIM
4 65 37:59,4 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1979 UIM
5 69 38:57,6 PIERLI Fiorenza CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO F E 1980 FI
6 61 41:08,5 MARTINELLI Patrizia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1964 UIM
7 85 41:16,9 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F F 1976 UIM
8 55 41:24,7 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1968 UIM
9 159 41:55,2 COMERO Elisabetta MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F G 1968 FI
10 52 42:34,6 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1975 UIM
11 171 42:36,3 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F F 1973 UIM
12 41 42:42,9 GUIGLI Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1976 UIM
13 301 43:01,3 MALVOLTI Elena ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F F 1979 UIR
14 207 43:02,1 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F F 1979 UIM
15 282 44:00,2 PAGLIUSO Giulia SAN VITO ASD MO F E 1988 UIM
16 119 44:08,0 GIOIA Giulia G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT F F 1979 FI
17 269 45:08,1 MAINI Simona RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1973 UIM
18 298 45:18,1 CHIODI Eleonora A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F E 1991 FI
19 264 45:54,8 DEL CARLO Sonia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1974 UIM
20 120 46:01,4 BONACCORSI Samanta G.S. GABBI BO F F 1974 FI
21 3 46:02,0 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
22 168 46:35,9 LIGABUE ANNAMARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1962 UIM
23 328 46:39,7 CIRIESI Daniela SAN VITO ASD MO F F 1976 UIM
24 58 46:47,6 GRADELLINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1972 FI
25 271 46:48,6 MEZZETTI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1969 UIM
26 99 46:50,6 CUOGHI Sabrina G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1970 UIM
27 78 47:12,1 RIZZOLI Raffaella CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR F G 1964 UIR
28 83 47:27,2 IGNAT Alexsandra CUS UDINE UD F E 1984 FI



29 2 47:42,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
30 297 48:00,2 CAMINO Maria Antonietta A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F F 1971 FI
31 130 48:04,6 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1985 UIM
32 243 48:19,7 SCAGLIONI Elena POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1975 UIM
33 177 48:41,6 CALOGERO Angela Lucia PENTATHLON MODENA ASD MO F G 1967 UIM
34 310 48:56,1 BELTRAMI Alice FUTURA RE F E 1990 UIR
35 359 49:02,9 LI RANZI Paola RUN CARD RE F F 1978 UIR
36 40 49:51,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F G 1969 UIM
37 259 50:12,2 BIAGINI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
38 361 50:22,8 MUCCI Giulia ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F E 1984 UIR
39 362 51:15,0 ANTONGIOVANNI Maria F G 1959 FI
40 242 51:22,5 BRAIDI Francesca POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1973 UIM
41 117 51:27,9 ZACCARIA Barbara G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1976 UIM
42 180 51:42,9 CALABRESE Maria Pia PICO RUNNERS MO F E 1991 FI
43 335 51:44,2 SCACCHETTI Monica ATL. CIBENO MO F G 1961 FI
44 139 51:46,2 PAOLINI Federica INTERFORZE MODENA MO F F 1973 UIM
45 305 52:41,0 INCERTI Graziella ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE F G 1965 FI
46 138 52:46,7 OGNIBENE Silvia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1984 UIM
47 109 54:46,4 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1972 UIM
48 124 54:51,9 GIANCARLINI Katia GUBBIO RUNNERS IT F G 1964 FI
49 8 55:26,4 GANDOLFI Margherita 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO F G 1963 FI
50 260 55:38,5 BONINI Monia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1975 UIM
51 232 55:43,3 POMPEI Carla POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1969 UIM
52 318 56:05,3 BUA Rosalba POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO F G 1965 UIM
53 274 56:28,5 ROSSI Giulia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1991 UIM
54 212 56:41,0 BONINI Viviana PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO F G 1963 UIM
55 270 57:04,4 MASTRI Laura RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1984 UIM
56 276 57:06,6 VIOLA Federica RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
57 42 57:15,8 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1974 UIM
58 272 57:43,8 MURATORI Silvia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1988 UIM
59 261 59:22,8 BORTOLANI Marinella RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1955 UIM
60 284 1:01:19,6 BUSUOLI Georgina SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1972 UIR
61 285 1:02:17,7 LYCZKO Anna Marta SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1977 UIR
62 223 1:04:11,9 BELLEI Daniela POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F F 1970 UIM
63 227 1:04:44,3 FERRARINI Sandra POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1963 UIM
64 104 1:09:24,7 FERRARINI Sonia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F G 1957 CS
65 147 1:09:25,0 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F F 1974 UIM

CATEGORIE  MADONNINA   E GRAN PRIX MODENESE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 151 32:53,0 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1989 UIM
2 294 33:11,5 BUFFA Nicola VICENZA MARATHON IT M A 1984 FI
3 158 33:51,9 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
4 206 34:45,6 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1990 UIM
5 321 35:43,2 SLAGTER Roeland POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO MO M A 1986 UIM
6 33 36:28,1 BASILI Alessio ATL. CIBENO MO M A 1984 FI
7 210 36:57,2 CIOCCIOLA Samuele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M A 1999 UIR
8 145 37:03,3 RINI Giuseppe JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M A 1981 UIR
9 156 37:14,9 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
10 295 37:31,2 TOMMASINI Roberto M A 1982
11 325 37:45,0 GENESTET Florent RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
12 98 37:54,2 COSTI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1981 FI
13 193 37:54,9 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1983 UIM
14 360 38:20,4 PALADINI Alessandro ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR M A 1981 UIR
15 209 38:21,4 BOSELLI Alessandro PODISTICA CORREGGIO MO M A 1982 UIM
16 9 38:38,6 GASPARI Alessandro 3,30 RUNNING TEAM RE M A 1982 FI
17 187 39:51,3 VECCHI Mirko PICO RUNNERS MO M A 1988 FI



18 115 39:52,0 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1997 UIM
19 253 39:57,0 OTTOMANI Luca RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
20 216 40:14,1 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M A 1987 UIM
21 68 40:23,6 MANTOVANI Mattia CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO M A 1999 FI
22 16 40:28,3 TASSI Mattia 3MORI RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1984 FI
23 340 40:32,5 BERTIN Luigi 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M A 1987 FI
24 273 40:34,2 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1988 UIM
25 251 40:50,1 GIUSTI Riccardo RUNCARD M A 1988 FI
26 265 40:55,4 GALLESI Riccardo RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1981 UIM
27 306 41:09,4 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1980 UIM
28 167 41:33,6 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
29 105 43:01,7 FERRONI Federico G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1985 FI
30 64 43:20,7 RICCIARDI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1982 FI
31 108 43:27,9 MICHELONI Luca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1983 UIM
32 205 43:41,2 TOMMASINI Michele POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1982 UIM
33 252 44:17,5 MAMO Giovanni RUNCARD M A 1981 FI
34 254 44:50,6 PERAZZOLO Michel RUNCARD MO M A 1987 FI
35 323 45:09,5 CELLAMARE Sebastiano RUNCARD RE M A 1987 FI
36 319 45:10,2 MENABUE Francesco POL. MADONNINA MO M A 1980 FI
37 333 45:39,6 RIZZELLO Andrea INDIVIDUALE MO M A 1988
38 100 46:21,7 CUSENZA Gabriele G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1980 FI
39 262 46:31,3 CEGLIE Raffaele RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1980 UIM
40 146 47:39,0 DI MITRI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1987 UIM
41 173 47:54,5 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
42 155 48:31,5 AVANZI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
43 17 52:32,7 ARDIZZONI Federico 9,92 RUNNING ASD MO M A 1981 FI

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 288 32:30,4 KARIM Abderrahim TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C PR M B 1974 FI
2 202 32:55,5 PASETTO Gianluca ASD BOSCAINI M B 1970 FI
3 341 34:22,9 BIANCHI ROBERTO PICO RUNNERS M B 1973 FI
4 163 34:49,0 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
5 1 34:52,5 BENINCASA Davide POD.MADONNINA MO M B 1975 UIM
6 15 35:14,0 TALLERI William 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 UIM
7 118 35:21,2 D’ORONZIO Davide G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT M B 1973 FI
8 283 35:53,0 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
9 281 36:24,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
10 121 36:25,4 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI BO M B 1974 FI
11 84 36:28,7 RUINI Massimo DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO M B 1977 UIM
12 26 36:31,0 RIVI Claudio ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE M B 1978 FI
13 342 36:33,0 ANNOVI Marco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1971 FI
14 334 36:34,7 SNAIDERBAUR Corrado CIRCOLO MINERVA MO M B 1970 FI
15 238 36:53,5 MONTANARI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 FI
16 164 36:57,0 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
17 332 37:18,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1973 UIM
18 204 37:32,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
19 6 37:46,9 DENTI Matteo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1975 FI
20 67 37:47,2 MONTORO Christian BHS TEAM M B 1973 UIR
21 149 38:05,2 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1970 UIM
22 343 38:16,7 BIANCHINI Elia ATL. REGGIO ASD RE M B 1970 FI
23 339 38:30,8 PIRRO Maurizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
24 185 38:41,2 REALE Pasquale PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1976 FI
25 165 38:41,6 GORRASI Giancarlo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
26 330 38:43,0 GIBERTI Enrico SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO RE M B 1970 FI
27 314 38:56,3 BERGONZINI Simone MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
28 351 39:20,7 ALBARELLI Daniele POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1974 FI
29 39 39:25,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1970 UIM
30 256 39:36,1 ROMANI Stefano RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI



31 311 39:44,6 DENARO Francesco JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M B 1977 UIR
32 10 39:47,8 LEONE Maurizio 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 FI
33 214 39:49,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MarioPOL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M B 1975 UIM
34 192 39:50,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1978 UIM
35 21 39:56,2 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BO M B 1979 FI
36 235 39:56,6 BONAZZI Massimo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1974 UIR
37 356 40:04,6 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
38 345 40:07,1 QAZIMLLARI Altin ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1973 FI
39 157 40:11,5 BELMONTE Nicola MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
40 357 40:20,5 CALO' Samuele FRATELLANZA MO M B 1976 FI
41 135 40:26,9 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
42 160 40:35,0 CORSINI Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
43 194 40:35,5 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 FI
44 114 40:36,5 SPAZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 UIM
45 344 40:44,1 BELLESIA Marco POD. CORREGGIO RE M B 1976 FI
46 111 40:52,6 ROSI Alessandro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
47 131 40:57,6 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1975 UIM
48 63 41:04,7 VITALI Stefano FINALE EMILIA MO M B 1978 FI
49 28 41:15,3 INCERTI Peter ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1973 FI
50 60 41:27,5 LEONELLI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1979 FI
51 107 41:29,6 LEVRATTI Roberto G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1976 FI
52 154 41:32,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
53 307 41:33,6 LEVRINI Matteo CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI BPER MO M B 1979 FI
54 279 41:39,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
55 91 41:54,6 FERRARI Paolo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1976 UIM
56 186 41:56,0 STERMIERI Nicola PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1978 FI
57 4 42:00,4 BUSSI Paolo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1973 FI
58 324 42:07,8 FABBRI Mirco RUNCARD MO M B 1974 FI
59 129 42:08,5 BORGHI Ivan INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
60 72 42:08,7 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1972 FI
61 34 42:23,4 LUGLI Paolo ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1972 FI
62 101 42:35,2 DALLARI Walter G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1975 FI
63 353 42:41,3 BELLINI Lorenzo ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
64 225 42:45,9 CAPPELLI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
65 73 42:50,2 MASETTI Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1973 UIM
66 236 42:56,3 GIACOBAZZI Carlo POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1977 UIR
67 199 43:06,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 UIM
68 280 43:23,8 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1975 UIM
69 95 43:57,9 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1972 UIM
70 196 44:03,0 CENTONZE Marco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
71 150 44:05,1 PIGNATTARI Filippo JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
72 23 44:17,1 IERVOLINO Alfonso ASD PASSO CAPPONI MO M B 1970 FI
73 189 44:22,7 PESACANE Giuseppe POD. BIASOLA RE M B 1971 UIR
74 352 44:27,3 BENASSI Stefano ATL. IMPRESA PO M B 1972 FI
75 38 44:37,5 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1977 UIM
76 54 44:48,5 DELLA CASA MassimilianoATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1973 FI
77 267 45:20,5 GIOMBINI Nicola RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M B 1972 UIM
78 93 45:31,5 BELLEGATI Andrea G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1978 FI
79 268 45:41,7 DOCU Agron RCM M B 1974
80 152 46:24,7 SEIDENARI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
81 29 46:28,7 TORELLI Alberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M B 1976 FI
82 50 46:47,9 BAROZZI Stefano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
83 355 46:52,1 SACCHI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1975 FI
84 51 46:58,7 BEGGI Andrea ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 FI
85 46 47:10,5 COCCHI Giuliano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M B 1974 UIM
86 112 47:13,9 ROSSI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 FI
87 247 47:37,9 CAPPUCCI Fausto RUNCARD MO M B 1975 FI
88 326 47:38,6 BAZZANI Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1974 UIM
89 77 47:40,5 GAMBAZZA Marco RenatoCRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M B 1970 UIR



90 12 47:58,3 MANTOVI Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1972 FI
91 233 48:05,9 RUOZZI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1971 UIM
92 322 48:20,6 PEDERZINI Ivan POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RA MO M B 1974 UIM
93 37 48:24,9 FONTANA Gabriele ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1972 UIM
94 59 48:52,0 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 UIM
95 237 49:02,5 GUALTIERI Andrea POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA RE M B 1970 FI
96 14 49:41,7 RONCHETTI Francesco 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1979 FI
97 331 49:42,3 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1974 UIM
98 141 49:57,0 PLESSI Massimo INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1978 UIM
99 35 51:04,6 MARCHESINI Alessandro ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
100 31 51:04,8 ALABARDI Andrea ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1976 FI
101 249 51:33,6 CICCONE Giuseppe RUNCARD IT M B 1977 FI
102 350 52:31,4 BERTONI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M B 1971 FI
103 221 53:01,4 BARALDI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
104 241 55:48,9 TAGLIAVINI Rocco POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M B 1970 FI
105 354 1:04:04,9 SANDROLINI Alessandro INDIVIDUALE M B 1971

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 166 36:11,1 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1966 UIM
2 181 36:15,0 DE MARINO Giuseppe PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
3 106 37:46,3 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
4 116 37:48,9 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1969 UIM
5 347 37:53,1 TESTA Nello ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1969 UIR
6 62 38:12,8 DE MAIO Raffaele PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1968 UIR
7 143 38:18,6 DAVOLI Gianni JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1966 UIR
8 219 38:19,0 VILLA Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO MO M C 1967 UIR
9 195 38:28,6 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1965 UIM
10 32 39:03,2 ALBANESE Luciano ATL. CIBENO MO M C 1967 FI
11 57 39:28,7 GANDOLFI Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1967 FI
12 153 39:33,4 PALTRINIERI Enrico MODENA ATLETICA MO M C 1967 FI
13 18 39:33,6 BARALDINI Stefano A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO M C 1962 FI
14 277 39:49,3 VECCHI Massimo S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI MO M C 1967 FI
15 178 39:54,6 MENTO Giuseppe PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M C 1966 UIR
16 257 39:56,4 BARUFFI ANDREA RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1968 UIM
17 329 39:57,0 FERRARI Giancarlo SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
18 197 40:03,0 COLLETTI Ignazio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1964 FI
19 162 40:15,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
20 211 40:16,3 GOVI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
21 122 40:42,5 TONI Michele G.S. GABBI MO M C 1965 FI
22 22 40:44,5 CAGNI Nicola ASD G.P. TANETO (RE) PR M C 1968 UIR
23 296 40:46,9 PIETRI Massimo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1969 FI
24 90 40:48,1 BERTOLANI Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1963 UIM
25 97 41:17,0 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
26 87 41:18,9 BAROZZI Gianluca DLF MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
27 86 41:23,8 MONZANI Matteo DLF MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
28 208 41:31,1 BONATTI Marco PODISTICA CORREGGIO RE M C 1966 FI
29 190 41:52,3 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M C 1965 UIM
30 244 42:01,6 TRALDI Guido POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1965 UIM
31 246 42:04,7 ALBERTINI Luca RUN CARD BO M C 1965 FI
32 286 42:18,9 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE MO M C 1968 UIM
33 43 42:30,2 APRUZZESE Antonio ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI BO M C 1961 FI
34 348 42:46,9 TORTORA Giovanni POL. DIL. SAN RAFAEL BO M C 1962 UIR
35 161 42:54,1 CUCCHI Stefano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1968 UIM
36 94 42:56,8 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1965 UIM
37 239 43:15,6 ANGHINETTI Fabio POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
38 74 43:29,4 PANINI Giancarlo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M C 1967 FI
39 48 43:42,5 AGAZZOTTI Gian Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
40 142 43:44,3 BENASSI Andrea JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI RE M C 1963 UIR



41 201 43:46,4 PEDERZOLI Stefano POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1962 FI
42 113 43:59,0 SILIMBRI Ciro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1968 FI
43 191 44:43,3 ARCARI Alfredo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1967 FI
44 258 45:26,1 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M C 1963 UIM
45 302 45:26,3 REGNANI Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO RE M C 1966 UIR
46 327 45:27,1 CARBONARO Guido SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
47 309 45:31,3 BAGNI Stefano D.L.F. MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
48 89 45:34,8 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1969 UIM
49 102 46:26,0 DONINI Giovanni G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1961 FI
50 263 46:31,4 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1969 UIM
51 70 46:45,3 FRANCIA Marcello CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POL. MO M C 1969 UIM
52 179 46:51,5 BORGHI Davide PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1964 FI
53 182 47:08,0 DELLAQUILA Carmine PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1967 FI
54 303 47:14,1 BUSSONI Ivano ATL. BARILLA PR M C 1961 UIR
55 245 47:14,5 MONTECCHI Nube POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1968 UIM
56 222 47:15,8 BEGA Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
57 215 47:24,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1960 UIM
58 226 47:30,4 FERRARI Diego POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1969 UIM
59 349 47:32,4 MANACORDA Giuseppe 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M C 1967 FI
60 230 47:39,9 GUERZONI Marco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1962 UIM
61 220 47:40,2 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M C 1966 UIM
62 96 47:46,6 COMASTRI Paolo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 FI
63 320 47:46,7 VALENTINI Gianluca POL. MADONNINA MO M C 1967 FI
64 88 48:05,1 PERI Roberto F70FREESPORT PR M C 1964 FI
65 250 48:22,9 FOGLIA Luca RUNCARD M C 1962 FI
66 183 48:24,6 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1966 FI
67 358 48:26,5 PETERLINI Roberto FUTURA RE M C 1967 UIR
68 224 48:35,8 BONACINI Andrea POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
69 200 48:50,4 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1966 UIM
70 128 49:05,7 ANSALONI Andrea INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
71 336 50:00,2 DI GRAZIA Antonino INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1962 UIM
72 198 50:17,1 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1968 UIM
73 184 50:31,9 MORSELLI Claudio PICO RUNNERS MO M C 1965 FI
74 217 50:32,8 FACOETTI Roberto POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1964 UIM
75 169 50:54,5 MALAGOLI Gian Franco MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
76 308 50:55,8 BERNI Gabriele CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1962 UIR
77 346 51:31,1 CAVATORTA Marco GP QUADRIFOGLIO M C 1964 FI
78 53 52:00,3 CASOTTI Paolo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M C 1968 FI
79 140 52:15,3 PATE Fabio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
80 136 53:39,1 MONTOSI Luca INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1969 UIM
81 76 54:26,8 DELPOGETTO Roberto CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR M C 1966 UIR
82 231 55:43,3 MASELLI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
83 132 58:24,0 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
84 240 1:03:53,6 SACCO Renato Angelo POLISPORTIVA TORRILE PR M C 1964 FI
85 229 1:04:44,5 GUALDI Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1961 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 20 39:08,9 GRUPPIONI Alberto A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOL BO M D 1953 FI
2 127 41:12,3 GOZZI Ettore INDIVIDUALE RE M D 1958
3 218 41:50,0 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO MO M D 1959 UIM
4 174 42:11,9 POMPINI Corrado MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
5 30 42:44,4 PALMERI Maurizio ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRU BO M D 1955 UIR
6 110 43:14,5 PRATI Mauro G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1957 FI
7 203 44:41,2 RICCI Dino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M D 1951 UIM
8 134 44:42,6 MATARRESE Cosimo DamianoINTERFORZE MODENA MO M D 1956 UIM
9 123 44:58,4 BARGIOTTI Mario G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO BO M D 1951 FI
10 103 45:12,2 FERRARA Pasquale G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M D 1952 FI
11 75 45:48,6 PRADELLI Alberto CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1959 FI



12 49 45:56,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M D 1959 UIM
13 125 47:07,0 PELLIZZARDI Massimo GUBBIO RUNNERS IT M D 1958 FI
14 292 47:36,3 LODI Enrico UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA MO M D 1959 UIM
15 293 47:50,7 FERRARI Francesco USD NUOVA MARZAGLIA MO M D 1947 UIM
16 172 48:20,8 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
17 266 49:31,5 GIACOMUZZI Loris RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
18 213 49:34,7 BONINI Massimo PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO M D 1958 UIM
19 19 49:53,1 TIEZZI Massimo A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1956 UIR
20 176 50:00,3 MESTI Ugo MUD&SNOW MO M D 1959 UIM
21 47 50:26,9 MALAVASI Luciano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M D 1950 UIM
22 234 50:44,2 TALAMO Giovanni POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1955 UIM
23 278 51:06,8 BERTESI Euro SALICETA S.GIULIANO MO M D 1956 FI
24 275 51:25,2 SIMONI Alberto RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
25 79 51:49,7 DONATI Alfonsino CSI-CASALECCHIO DI RENO/B BO M D 1948 CS
26 36 52:10,9 PAVESI Ermanno ATL. CIBENO MO M D 1948 FI
27 82 52:25,8 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO MI M D 1959 FI
28 228 53:01,5 GATTI Franco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1957 UIM
29 304 53:17,9 FANTINI Ideo ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE M D 1949 FI
30 300 57:17,3 FARNETANI Livio A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA IT M D 1955 UIR
31 313 57:47,6 MONELLI Bruno MODENA ATLETICA MO M D 1947 FI
32 338 58:20,5 ALVONI Alberto PERSICETANA PODISTICA BO M D 1959 FI
33 188 59:41,7 MANINI Roberto POD. BIASOLA RE M D 1959 UIR
34 71 1:01:29,9 CUOGHI Giuseppe CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M D 1947 FI

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 81 35:37,5 MATTAGLIANO Joyce CSOE ESERCITO RE F E 1994 FI
2 69 38:57,6 PIERLI Fiorenza CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC MO F E 1980 FI
3 282 44:00,2 PAGLIUSO Giulia SAN VITO ASD MO F E 1988 UIM
4 298 45:18,1 CHIODI Eleonora A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F E 1991 FI
5 83 47:27,2 IGNAT Alexsandra CUS UDINE UD F E 1984 FI
6 130 48:04,6 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1985 UIM
7 310 48:56,1 BELTRAMI Alice FUTURA RE F E 1990 UIR
8 361 50:22,8 MUCCI Giulia ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F E 1984 UIR
9 180 51:42,9 CALABRESE Maria Pia PICO RUNNERS MO F E 1991 FI
10 138 52:46,7 OGNIBENE Silvia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1984 UIM
11 274 56:28,5 ROSSI Giulia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1991 UIM
12 270 57:04,4 MASTRI Laura RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1984 UIM
13 272 57:43,8 MURATORI Silvia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1988 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 44 37:21,1 MORLINI Isabella ATL. REGGIO ASD RE F F 1971 FI
2 56 37:32,1 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1974 UIM
3 65 37:59,4 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1979 UIM
4 85 41:16,9 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F F 1976 UIM
5 52 42:34,6 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1975 UIM
6 171 42:36,3 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F F 1973 UIM
7 41 42:42,9 GUIGLI Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1976 UIM
8 301 43:01,3 MALVOLTI Elena ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR RE F F 1979 UIR
9 207 43:02,1 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F F 1979 UIM
10 119 44:08,0 GIOIA Giulia G.P.AVIS SUZZARA IT F F 1979 FI
11 269 45:08,1 MAINI Simona RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1973 UIM
12 264 45:54,8 DEL CARLO Sonia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1974 UIM
13 120 46:01,4 BONACCORSI Samanta G.S. GABBI BO F F 1974 FI
14 328 46:39,7 CIRIESI Daniela SAN VITO ASD MO F F 1976 UIM
15 58 46:47,6 GRADELLINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1972 FI
16 99 46:50,6 CUOGHI Sabrina G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1970 UIM
17 297 48:00,2 CAMINO Maria Antonietta A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F F 1971 FI



18 243 48:19,7 SCAGLIONI Elena POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1975 UIM
19 359 49:02,9 LI RANZI Paola RUN CARD RE F F 1978 UIR
20 259 50:12,2 BIAGINI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
21 242 51:22,5 BRAIDI Francesca POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1973 UIM
22 117 51:27,9 ZACCARIA Barbara G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1976 UIM
23 139 51:46,2 PAOLINI Federica INTERFORZE MODENA MO F F 1973 UIM
24 109 54:46,4 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1972 UIM
25 260 55:38,5 BONINI Monia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1975 UIM
26 276 57:06,6 VIOLA Federica RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
27 42 57:15,8 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1974 UIM
28 284 1:01:19,6 BUSUOLI Georgina SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1972 UIR
29 285 1:02:17,7 LYCZKO Anna Marta SOCIETA' VICTORIA BO F F 1977 UIR
30 223 1:04:11,9 BELLEI Daniela POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F F 1970 UIM
31 147 1:09:25,0 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F F 1974 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 61 41:08,5 MARTINELLI Patrizia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1964 UIM
2 55 41:24,7 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1968 UIM
3 159 41:55,2 COMERO Elisabetta MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F G 1968 FI
4 3 46:02,0 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
5 168 46:35,9 LIGABUE ANNAMARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1962 UIM
6 271 46:48,6 MEZZETTI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1969 UIM
7 78 47:12,1 RIZZOLI Raffaella CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI PR F G 1964 UIR
8 2 47:42,3 BASCHIERI Cristiana A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 MO F G 1964 FI
9 177 48:41,6 CALOGERO Angela Lucia PENTATHLON MODENA ASD MO F G 1967 UIM
10 40 49:51,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F G 1969 UIM
11 362 51:15,0 ANTONGIOVANNI Maria F G 1959 FI
12 335 51:44,2 SCACCHETTI Monica ATL. CIBENO MO F G 1961 FI
13 305 52:41,0 INCERTI Graziella ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI RE F G 1965 FI
14 124 54:51,9 GIANCARLINI Katia GUBBIO RUNNERS IT F G 1964 FI
15 8 55:26,4 GANDOLFI Margherita 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO F G 1963 FI
16 232 55:43,3 POMPEI Carla POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1969 UIM
17 318 56:05,3 BUA Rosalba POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO F G 1965 UIM
18 212 56:41,0 BONINI Viviana PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO F G 1963 UIM
19 261 59:22,8 BORTOLANI Marinella RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1955 UIM
20 227 1:04:44,3 FERRARINI Sandra POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1963 UIM
21 104 1:09:24,7 FERRARINI Sonia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F G 1957 CS

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UISPMODENA  10.000 SU STRADA

CLASSIFICHE CATEGORIE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente

1 151 32:53,0 RESCIGNO Alessandro JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1989 UIM
2 158 33:51,9 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
3 206 34:45,6 VANDELLI Fabio POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1990 UIM
4 321 35:43,2 SLAGTER Roeland POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO MO M A 1986 UIM
5 156 37:14,9 BATTILANI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1985 UIM
6 193 37:54,9 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1983 UIM
7 209 38:21,4 BOSELLI Alessandro PODISTICA CORREGGIO MO M A 1982 UIM
8 115 39:52,0 TAGLIATINI Simone G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1997 UIM
9 216 40:14,1 CERRONE Gianpiero POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M A 1987 UIM
10 273 40:34,2 PIERLI Giorgio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1988 UIM
11 265 40:55,4 GALLESI Riccardo RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1981 UIM
12 306 41:09,4 MUNARI Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M A 1980 UIM
13 167 41:33,6 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM



14 108 43:27,9 MICHELONI Luca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M A 1983 UIM
15 205 43:41,2 TOMMASINI Michele POD. FORMIGINESE MO M A 1982 UIM
16 262 46:31,3 CEGLIE Raffaele RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M A 1980 UIM
17 146 47:39,0 DI MITRI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M A 1987 UIM
18 173 47:54,5 PIRONDI Fabio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM
19 155 48:31,5 AVANZI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M A 1980 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 163 34:49,0 GENTILE Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
2 1 34:52,5 BENINCASA Davide POD.MADONNINA MO M B 1975 UIM
3 15 35:14,0 TALLERI William 3,30 RUNNING TEAM MO M B 1977 UIM
4 283 35:53,0 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
5 281 36:24,3 DI PUOTI Domenico SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
6 84 36:28,7 RUINI Massimo DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO M B 1977 UIM
7 164 36:57,0 GIUTTARI Gianluca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
8 332 37:18,6 STOPAZZINI Emiliano G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1973 UIM
9 204 37:32,6 TARRICONE Angelo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
10 149 38:05,2 NERI Fabio JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1970 UIM
11 339 38:30,8 PIRRO Maurizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1972 UIM
12 165 38:41,6 GORRASI Giancarlo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
13 314 38:56,3 BERGONZINI Simone MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
14 39 39:25,4 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1970 UIM
15 214 39:49,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MarioPOL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M B 1975 UIM
16 192 39:50,4 AZROU Abdeslam POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1978 UIM
17 356 40:04,6 BEDHIAF Elyes JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
18 157 40:11,5 BELMONTE Nicola MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1979 UIM
19 135 40:26,9 MELOTTI Giuliano INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
20 160 40:35,0 CORSINI Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
21 114 40:36,5 SPAZZANI Fabrizio G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1970 UIM
22 131 40:57,6 CITRO Antonio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1975 UIM
23 154 41:32,5 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M B 1973 UIM
24 279 41:39,8 BONDI Francesco SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1976 UIM
25 91 41:54,6 FERRARI Paolo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M B 1976 UIM
26 129 42:08,5 BORGHI Ivan INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1971 UIM
27 225 42:45,9 CAPPELLI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM
28 73 42:50,2 MASETTI Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA MO M B 1973 UIM
29 199 43:06,3 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1971 UIM
30 280 43:23,8 CIOTTA Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1975 UIM
31 95 43:57,9 BUSCEMI Valentino G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M B 1972 UIM
32 196 44:03,0 CENTONZE Marco POD. FORMIGINESE MO M B 1974 UIM
33 150 44:05,1 PIGNATTARI Filippo JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1971 UIM
34 38 44:37,5 ZANTA Cristian ATL. CIBENO MO M B 1977 UIM
35 267 45:20,5 GIOMBINI Nicola RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M B 1972 UIM
36 152 46:24,7 SEIDENARI Davide JOY RUNNER ASD MO M B 1977 UIM
37 46 47:10,5 COCCHI Giuliano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M B 1974 UIM
38 326 47:38,6 BAZZANI Christian SAN VITO ASD MO M B 1974 UIM
39 233 48:05,9 RUOZZI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1971 UIM
40 322 48:20,6 PEDERZINI Ivan POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RA MO M B 1974 UIM
41 37 48:24,9 FONTANA Gabriele ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO M B 1972 UIM
42 59 48:52,0 LANZOTTI Cristian ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M B 1972 UIM
43 331 49:42,3 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1974 UIM
44 141 49:57,0 PLESSI Massimo INTERFORZE MODENA MO M B 1978 UIM
45 221 53:01,4 BARALDI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M B 1974 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 166 36:11,1 GOZZOLI Luca MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1966 UIM
2 106 37:46,3 GUIDETTI Gianluca G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM



3 116 37:48,9 VENTURELLI Rinaldo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1969 UIM
4 195 38:28,6 CAVAZZUTI Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1965 UIM
5 257 39:56,4 BARUFFI ANDREA RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1968 UIM
6 329 39:57,0 FERRARI Giancarlo SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
7 162 40:15,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1964 UIM
8 90 40:48,1 BERTOLANI Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1963 UIM
9 97 41:17,0 CONTRI Massimo G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1966 UIM
10 87 41:18,9 BAROZZI Gianluca DLF MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
11 86 41:23,8 MONZANI Matteo DLF MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
12 190 41:52,3 MANFELLOTTI Massimo POD. FINALE EMILIA MO M C 1965 UIM
13 244 42:01,6 TRALDI Guido POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1965 UIM
14 286 42:18,9 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE MO M C 1968 UIM
15 161 42:54,1 CUCCHI Stefano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1968 UIM
16 94 42:56,8 BONINI Marco G.P. LA GUGLIA MO M C 1965 UIM
17 258 45:26,1 BERGOMI Giulio RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M C 1963 UIM
18 327 45:27,1 CARBONARO Guido SAN VITO ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
19 309 45:31,3 BAGNI Stefano D.L.F. MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
20 89 45:34,8 ABATINI Benedetto G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' MO M C 1969 UIM
21 263 46:31,4 CHECCHIA MICHELE RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. M C 1969 UIM
22 70 46:45,3 FRANCIA Marcello CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POL. MO M C 1969 UIM
23 245 47:14,5 MONTECCHI Nube POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO M C 1968 UIM
24 222 47:15,8 BEGA Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
25 215 47:24,4 BACCARANI Gian Paolo POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1960 UIM
26 226 47:30,4 FERRARI Diego POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1969 UIM
27 230 47:39,9 GUERZONI Marco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1962 UIM
28 220 47:40,2 ROSSI Paolo POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA MO M C 1966 UIM
29 224 48:35,8 BONACINI Andrea POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
30 200 48:50,4 PANINI Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1966 UIM
31 128 49:05,7 ANSALONI Andrea INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1966 UIM
32 336 50:00,2 DI GRAZIA Antonino INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1962 UIM
33 198 50:17,1 LUGLI Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE MO M C 1968 UIM
34 217 50:32,8 FACOETTI Roberto POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO M C 1964 UIM
35 169 50:54,5 MALAGOLI Gian Franco MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M C 1969 UIM
36 140 52:15,3 PATE Fabio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1967 UIM
37 136 53:39,1 MONTOSI Luca INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1969 UIM
38 231 55:43,3 MASELLI Davide POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1968 UIM
39 132 58:24,0 DI PRINZIO Eugenio INTERFORZE MODENA MO M C 1964 UIM
40 229 1:04:44,5 GUALDI Gabriele POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M C 1961 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 218 41:50,0 PINGHINI Paolo POL. CASTELNUOVO MO M D 1959 UIM
2 174 42:11,9 POMPINI Corrado MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
3 203 44:41,2 RICCI Dino POD. FORMIGINESE MO M D 1951 UIM
4 134 44:42,6 MATARRESE Cosimo DamianoINTERFORZE MODENA MO M D 1956 UIM
5 49 45:56,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO M D 1959 UIM
6 292 47:36,3 LODI Enrico UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA MO M D 1959 UIM
7 293 47:50,7 FERRARI Francesco USD NUOVA MARZAGLIA MO M D 1947 UIM
8 172 48:20,8 PERRICONE Gaetano MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO M D 1959 UIM
9 266 49:31,5 GIACOMUZZI Loris RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
10 213 49:34,7 BONINI Massimo PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO M D 1958 UIM
11 176 50:00,3 MESTI Ugo MUD&SNOW MO M D 1959 UIM
12 47 50:26,9 MALAVASI Luciano ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA MO M D 1950 UIM
13 234 50:44,2 TALAMO Giovanni POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1955 UIM
14 275 51:25,2 SIMONI Alberto RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO M D 1955 UIM
15 228 53:01,5 GATTI Franco POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO M D 1957 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente



1 282 44:00,2 PAGLIUSO Giulia SAN VITO ASD MO F E 1988 UIM
2 130 48:04,6 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1985 UIM
3 138 52:46,7 OGNIBENE Silvia INTERFORZE MODENA MO F E 1984 UIM
4 274 56:28,5 ROSSI Giulia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1991 UIM
5 270 57:04,4 MASTRI Laura RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1984 UIM
6 272 57:43,8 MURATORI Silvia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F E 1988 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno Ente
1 56 37:32,1 FERRABOSCHI Daniela ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1974 UIM
2 65 37:59,4 VENTURELLI Gloria ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1979 UIM
3 85 41:16,9 FONTANA Elisa DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO MO F F 1976 UIM
4 52 42:34,6 BOSCHETTI Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F F 1975 UIM
5 171 42:36,3 MONGERA Annarosa MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD MO F F 1973 UIM
6 41 42:42,9 GUIGLI Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1976 UIM
7 207 43:02,1 VENTURELLI Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE MO F F 1979 UIM
8 269 45:08,1 MAINI Simona RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1973 UIM
9 264 45:54,8 DEL CARLO Sonia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1974 UIM
10 328 46:39,7 CIRIESI Daniela SAN VITO ASD MO F F 1976 UIM
11 99 46:50,6 CUOGHI Sabrina G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1970 UIM
12 243 48:19,7 SCAGLIONI Elena POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1975 UIM
13 259 50:12,2 BIAGINI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
14 242 51:22,5 BRAIDI Francesca POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE MO F F 1973 UIM
15 117 51:27,9 ZACCARIA Barbara G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1976 UIM
16 139 51:46,2 PAOLINI Federica INTERFORZE MODENA MO F F 1973 UIM
17 109 54:46,4 NEVIANI Emilia G.P. LA GUGLIA MO F F 1972 UIM
18 260 55:38,5 BONINI Monia RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1975 UIM
19 276 57:06,6 VIOLA Federica RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F F 1971 UIM
20 42 57:15,8 SPONZIELLO Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F F 1974 UIM
21 223 1:04:11,9 BELLEI Daniela POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F F 1970 UIM
22 147 1:09:25,0 GHELFI Monica JOY RUNNER ASD MO F F 1974 UIM

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Società Prov Sex Cat Anno
1 61 41:08,5 MARTINELLI Patrizia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1964
2 55 41:24,7 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP MO F G 1968
3 168 46:35,9 LIGABUE ANNAMARIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1962
4 271 46:48,6 MEZZETTI Chiara RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1969
5 177 48:41,6 CALOGERO Angela Lucia PENTATHLON MODENA ASD MO F G 1967
6 40 49:51,5 GIOVANELLI Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL MO F G 1969
7 232 55:43,3 POMPEI Carla POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1969
8 318 56:05,3 BUA Rosalba POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA MO F G 1965
9 212 56:41,0 BONINI Viviana PODISTICA SASSOLESE MO F G 1963
10 261 59:22,8 BORTOLANI Marinella RUNNERS & FRIENDS A.S.D. MO F G 1955
11 227 1:04:44,3 FERRARINI Sandra POL.CAMPOGALLIANO MO F G 1963


